
Activity: HPL Junior High Volleyball Tournament (1st Round Pool Play)

Schools:   Cimarron, Sacred Heart, Sublette, Southwestern Heights, Meade 

Date: 

Time:   First games start @ 10:00 am 

Location:  A Games: Meade High School Gym: (2 Nets)

B Games: Meade Grade School Gym: (1 Net) & Meade High School Gym: (2 Nets)                      

A Team Schedule: GAMES AT HIGH SCHOOL 

Time

SUBLETTE 10:00 AM SACRED HEART CIMARRON

SACRED HEART 11:00 AM SUBLETTE SWH

SACRED HEART 12:00 PM SWH CIMARRON

CIMARRON 1:30 PM SACRED HEART SWH

SWH 2:30 PM SUBLETTE CIMARRON

B Team Schedule:  GAMES AT GRADE SCHOOL & HIGH SCHOOL 

SWH SUBLETTE

CIMARRON SACRED HEART

MEADE SUBLETTE

SWH SACRED HEART

SWH MEADE

CIMARRON SUBLETTE

Time

SUBLETTE 4:30 PM MEADE CIMARRON

CIMARRON 5:30 PM MEADE SACRED HEART

SACRED HEART

SWH

October 22, 2018

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

High School ~ East Court High School ~ West Court

High School ~ East Court High School ~ West Court

Grade School

MEADE

MEADE

SUBLETTE

MEADE

MEADE


